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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 November 2023

M M3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BELOW ZERO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R5, M M3/2M. Wotton 538086 6/01218M 6P 6P 4P 3PB08/10/2019

 2 BUCKET GIRL Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2023, R12, M M3/2E. Kitchen 529636 2/01084M 4P 5M 3M 4PB15/01/2019

 3 FIRE AT WILL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R10, M M3/1J. Vassallo 530492 7/01016M 4M 7M 7M 1YD13/02/2019

 4 OH FIVE SURPRISE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R6, P M3/2P. Withers 521018 6/0928P 8M 6Y 3M 4MD15/05/2018

 5 COBAR ROOSTER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2023, R5, P M3/1R. Polidano 526874 5/0788P 7P 5P 6P 5PD19/10/2018

 6 MAURITIAN FLYER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/11/2023, R12, M M3/2B. Williamson 535626 4/0688M 4M 5M 7P 7PD27/06/2019

 7 GREEK TEMPTATION Weighted points score BUL, 07/11/2023, R12, M M3/1B. Williamson 535622 11/0635M 7M 5Y 7P 8PB27/06/2019

 8 EMMA'S MATE Weighted points score DAP, 30/10/2023, R11, P M3/2E. Kitchen 529637 1/0538P 7Y 8P 7P 6PB15/01/2019
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 1 FINAL SYMPHONY Last start placegetter PPK, 28/10/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Stewart 552288 0/01282Y 3Y 3Y 5P 3PB09/12/2020

 2 HEATER SCREAMER Last start placegetter PPK, 28/10/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Hoogenboom 559657 0/0603Y 6Y 7Y 7P 8PB25/05/2021

 3 LONG TALL SAMMY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 28/10/2023, R1, Y M/1P. Williams 536804 0/084(FEL)P 2Y 5Y 5YD11/05/2019

 4 BORN FOR GLORY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 31/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Hunter 571473 0/0785P 2P 5Y 6PD28/01/2022

 5 MAJOR BAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 24/01/2023, R2, Y M/1G. Erwin 549591 0/074(BDN)Y (BDN)P 2Y 6Y 4PD23/06/2020

 6 SHANE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts PPK, 28/10/2023, R2, Y M/1J. Hill 565082 0/0748P 3YD28/10/2021

 7 JANELLE BALE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 14/08/2023, R1, P M/1T. O'Regan 550168 0/0727P 3P 5P 5P 5PB08/10/2020

 8 DOONSIDE SECRETS First start M/1J. Keller 567582 0/00B12/01/2022

 9 CHAPPO Unrequired at last meeting PPK, 28/10/2023, R1, Y M/1R. Polidano 553151 0/0338P 8P 6PD03/01/2021

 10 ANJO STORM Unplaced after 1 start PPK, 28/10/2023, R2, Y M/1J. Grief 550792 0/0426YB23/10/2020

 11 SOUL'S WARNING 2 Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R4, Y M/1T. O'Regan 552893 0/0825Y 5P 8P 2Y 4YD07/09/2020

 12 SLINGING SHOTS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Gittoes 565103 0/0747P 5P 4P 5P 3PD16/11/2021

 13 RICH'S DELIGHT 1 Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R4, Y M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0687Y 6Y 4Y 7Y 3YB22/11/2020

 14 PLEGRIDY BLUES Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2023, R1, P M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/0687P 5P 8P 4Y 3PB09/02/2020

 15 LENNY'S FLAME Weighted points score DAP, 26/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Nash 555434 0/0648P 6P 6P 6P 3PB15/02/2021

 16 WAVERING LIGHT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/11/2023, R1, P M/1S. Nash 558173 0/0628P 6P 8P (FEL)P 3PD24/04/2021

 17 VINNY'S CHARM Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Polidano 553147 0/0628Y 8P 4P 7P 3PB03/01/2021

 18 WHAT CAN DO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Benjamin 571485 0/0526P 6P 5Y 6Y 6PB20/01/2022

 19 DOONSIDE PADDY Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R1, Y M/1J. Keller 567583 0/0524Y 4Y 6Y 8YD12/01/2022

 20 QUAY BALE Weighted points score DUB, 07/10/2023, R3, P M/1T. O'Regan 553040 0/0528P 6Y 6P 4P 5PB01/01/2021

 21 WHAT YOU NEED 1 Weighted points score DAP, 26/10/2023, R3, P M/1K. Lambos 566773 0/0517P 4Y 5YD19/11/2021

 22 SLICK ATTITUDE Weighted points score RIS, 24/10/2023, R4, Y M/1K. Vella 554970 0/0507Y 6P 7Y 4P 6PB01/02/2021

 23 LADY SIF 3 Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2023, R1, P M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/0486P 8P 6P 4Y 7PB18/04/2021

 24 AUSSIE LADY Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Jones 544646 0/0444Y 5Y 8P 8P 8PB05/04/2020

 25 PANAMA PURSUIT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 31/10/2023, R2, P M/1A. Hunter 571470 0/0428P 7Y 4PB28/01/2022

2 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 15 November 2023 - 08:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

PPK Saturday, 18 November 2023

Y MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 RAPID LASSY Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2023, R14, Y M/1K. Vella 535169 0/0426Y 7P 7P 6P 8PB26/05/2019

 27 SCREAMING ENVY Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2023, R1, P M/1B. Richardson 571490 0/0395P 8PD20/01/2022

 28 CEDAR GRACE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 14/11/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 561134 0/0366P 8P 7PB01/07/2021

 29 BLUE MOON 2 Weighted points score RIS, 19/08/2023, R3, Y M/1D. Smith 530632 0/0367Y 8P 8P 8P 6PB01/03/2019
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 1 SPECIAL ISLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Edwards 562680 1/02103P 2P 1P 3Y 2YB31/08/2021

 2 EMGRAND FEVER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 14/11/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Bell 566394 1/01158P 6Y 3Y 2Y 1YD13/12/2021

 3 ARABESQUE Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R3, P 5/4K. Vella 568165 1/01023P 5P 6P 5P 8PB25/11/2021

 4 WESTSIDE YOGI 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/11/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Williamson 545294 1/01007P 3Y 6Y 2Y 5PD06/04/2020

 5 MAMBO HERRERA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Vella 543133 1/0947P 4Y 5P 2Y 5PD19/02/2020

 6 OH CRIKEY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Hill 565680 1/0895P 2Y 6P 6P 8PD25/11/2021

 7 PACEY MACEY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Brennen 565017 1/0867P 3P 8P 8P 4YB26/08/2021

 8 FORTUNATE BOY Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R9, P 5/4K. Waddington 548358 1/0817P 7P 4P 6P 4PD20/07/2020

 9 IS THIS MAGIC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Francis 547132 1/075(BDN)P 4P 6P 8P 8PD29/06/2020

 10 NEW APEX 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Wotton 563803 1/0755P 5P 7P 5P 8PB12/10/2021

 11 STRETFORD END 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Edwards 558628 1/0684P 6Y 7Y 4Y 7PD28/04/2021

 12 LEGENDARY ETHICS Weighted points score RIS, 11/11/2023, R12, Y 5/4C. Green 547222 1/0557Y 6P 8P 7Y 6PD21/06/2020

 13 FAT PIZZA Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R4, P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0947P 3Y 2Y 4P 5PD09/04/2020

 14 SOUL'S WARNING 1 Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R4, Y M/1T. O'Regan 552893 0/0825Y 5P 8P 2Y 4YD07/09/2020

 15 EMGRAND GOLD 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R3, P M/1A. Bell 566399 0/0785P 5P 7P 4P 2PB13/12/2021

 16 BORN FOR GLORY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/11/2023, R3, P M/1A. Hunter 571473 0/0785P 2P 5Y 6PD28/01/2022

 17 SLINGING SHOTS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Gittoes 565103 0/0747P 5P 4P 5P 3PD16/11/2021

 18 RICH'S DELIGHT 2 Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R4, Y M/1P. Withers 554648 0/0687Y 6Y 4Y 7Y 3YB22/11/2020

 19 AUSTRAL FLYER Weighted points score GBN, 10/11/2023, R3, P M/1P. Vallario 548352 0/0628P 8P 3P 6P 5YD17/07/2020

 20 WAVERING LIGHT 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/11/2023, R1, P M/1S. Nash 558173 0/0628P 6P 8P (FEL)P 3PD24/04/2021

 21 WHAT CAN DO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 31/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Benjamin 571485 0/0526P 6P 5Y 6Y 6PB20/01/2022

 22 WHAT YOU NEED 2 Weighted points score DAP, 26/10/2023, R3, P M/1K. Lambos 566773 0/0517P 4Y 5YD19/11/2021

 23 TONY INTENTION 2 Weighted points score BUL, 14/11/2023, R3, P M/1R. Blakely 568694 0/0485P 6P 7P 8P 8PD02/11/2021

 24 LADY SIF 1 Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2023, R1, P M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/0486P 8P 6P 4Y 7PB18/04/2021

 25 PANAMA PURSUIT 2 Weighted points score BUL, 31/10/2023, R2, P M/1A. Hunter 571470 0/0428P 7Y 4PB28/01/2022
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 26 CEDAR GRACE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 14/11/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bell 561134 0/0366P 8P 7PB01/07/2021
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 1 ZIPPING HEAT Weighted points score DAP, 02/11/2023, R4, P 2/1/2B. Smith 538794 18/21895P 1M 7M 1Y 7PD11/10/2019

 2 TIGGERLONG INDI 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/11/2023, R11, P 2/1/2T. O'Regan 543525 7/61086P 7P 1Y 7Y 8PB24/02/2020
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 1 KECK'S ANGLE Dropping in grade LIT, 07/05/2022, R7, Y 3/1/2R. Kaliwoda 523039 9/7818M (BDN)P 4P 7P 5MB17/07/2018

 2 FIRE AT WILL 2 Weighted points score RIC, 14/08/2023, R10, M 3/1/2J. Vassallo 530492 7/41016M 4M 7M 7M 1YD13/02/2019

 3 COOPER'S DREAM 2 Weighted points score RIS, 14/11/2023, R5, Y 3/1/1C. Green 542148 8/7895Y 7Y 7Y 7Y 5PD01/02/2020
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 1 SPEEDY GROVE Last start placegetter PPK, 28/10/2023, R5, Y 4/1/1R. Stewart 539672 4/21683Y 2Y 4Y 3P 4PD03/12/2019

 2 WICKED FURY Dropping in grade RIS, 07/01/2023, R5, Y 4/1/2P. Ray 532470 15/91783M 1M 4M 5M 5PD18/03/2019

 3 SOPHIE DID IT Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2R. Polidano 542955 4/31627P 5P 1P 4P 3PB03/12/2019

 4 OUR TURN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2S. Gittoes 553339 5/11593P 5P 3P 3P 6PD03/11/2020

 5 EBONY CARAT Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R8, P 4/1/2V. Mcdonald 554927 4/31057P 6P 1P 8P 8PB16/01/2021

 6 DARK AMBER 3 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R5, P 4/1/1E. Micallef 550619 4/11035P 1Y 5Y 6Y 6PB14/10/2020

 7 OREANA BALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2023, R3, P 4/1/1T. O'Regan 553115 3/1704P 7Y 8P 6P 6PB30/12/2020
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 1 JUST PEBBLES Last start winner PPK, 28/10/2023, R2, Y 5/4W. Bradley 570581 1/01121Y 7P 3P 5P 3PB29/12/2021

 2 TAXI DAVE Last start placegetter PPK, 28/10/2023, R7, Y 5/1M. Newham 541805 5/41352Y 3Y 4Y 2Y 6PD25/01/2020

 3 VITNELL BALE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 07/10/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Newham 550500 4/31691P 3P 1Y (FEL)P 6PB16/10/2020

 4 FEDERAL RED Unrequired at last meeting PPK, 28/10/2023, R9, Y 5/4R. Polidano 550299 1/0755P 7P 7P 7P 4PD04/09/2020

 5 BEVAN BALE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/11/2023, R9, P 5/2T. O'Regan 549879 7/31865P 2P 2Y 1Y 1YD25/09/2020

 6 FLASH SHANNON Weighted points score RIS, 11/11/2023, R11, Y 5/4T. Fink 551752 1/01424Y 1Y 2Y 2Y (FEL)PB24/11/2020

 7 DANA VICTOR Weighted points score GBN, 10/11/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Newham 560976 2/11358P 5P 2Y 1Y 1YD06/07/2021

 8 AUSSIE CHEVY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/11/2023, R3, P 5/2B. Williamson 550614 3/21296P 3Y 2Y 2Y 5PD17/10/2020

 9 TORNADO TOMMY Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R6, Y 5/3P. Withers 542634 3/21254Y 1Y 5Y 8P 2PD12/11/2019

 10 GLEDHILL'S GAL Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Hoogenboom 560277 1/01242P 6P 5P 3Y 6PB08/06/2021

 11 SLICK ZEUS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Vella 554967 2/11173P 8P 3Y 5P 5YD01/02/2021

 12 WESTBURN SPIRIT Weighted points score NOW, 02/10/2023, R4, P 5/4V. Mcdonald 543512 2/11087P 6P 5P 4P 3PD01/03/2020

 13 SWEET MAIZIE Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R9, P 5/4K. Vella 554973 1/01056P 3Y 7P 1P 4YB01/02/2021

 14 KISSIN' COCO Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R9, Y 5/3P. Withers 542631 2/11004Y 2Y 1Y 8Y 7YB12/11/2019

 15 WESTSIDE YOGI 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/11/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Williamson 545294 1/01007P 3Y 6Y 2Y 5PD06/04/2020

 16 INFILTRATE Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R7, P 5/4B. Stanford 554947 2/1996P 7P 2P 7P 7PB10/02/2021

 17 RUSTY EVENT Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R12, P 5/4C. Edwards 557945 1/0978P 5Y 1Y 5Y 3PD16/04/2021

 18 GOOD ODDS TURBO Weighted points score GAR, 25/10/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Bell 567513 1/0968P 8P 6P 6P 2PD07/01/2022

 19 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R7, Y 5/2G. Erwin 541392 4/3956Y 6Y 1Y 5P 6PB13/01/2020

 20 MAMBO HERRERA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R8, P 5/4K. Vella 543133 1/0947P 4Y 5P 2Y 5PD19/02/2020

 21 ARCTIC PRINCE Weighted points score TEM, 18/09/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Hill 551684 1/0938P 5P 6P 6P 1YD30/11/2020

 22 OH CRIKEY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 08/11/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Hill 565680 1/0895P 2Y 6P 6P 8PD25/11/2021

 23 MARLEY TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIS, 31/10/2023, R6, Y 5/3L. Polidano 539596 2/1875Y 6Y 1Y 6Y 6PD30/11/2019

 24 PACEY MACEY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R7, P 5/4C. Brennen 565017 1/0867P 3P 8P 8P 4YB26/08/2021

 25 DOUBLE BLOW Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R9, Y 5/4P. Williams 534280 1/0845Y 7P 1Y 6Y 4YB11/05/2019
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 26 HARPER'S DREAM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Gittoes 549930 2/1796P 4P 6Y 6P 5PD17/09/2020

 27 BRUTAL DOMINANCE Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Polidano 551929 2/1798P 8P 6Y 3P 8PD04/11/2020

 28 GLEDHILL JUNIOR Weighted points score WPK, 27/10/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Hoogenboom 560274 2/1786P 8P 5Y 4P 4PB08/06/2021

 29 COBAR ROOSTER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/10/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Polidano 526874 5/3788P 7P 5P 6P 5PD19/10/2018

 30 ZAMBORA BLASTER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Erwin 549775 2/1766P 6P 8Y 5Y 3YD12/09/2020

 31 IS THIS MAGIC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/09/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Francis 547132 1/075(BDN)P 4P 6P 8P 8PD29/06/2020

 32 NEW APEX 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Wotton 563803 1/0755P 5P 7P 5P 8PB12/10/2021

 33 CORPORAL TRIGGER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 30/10/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Francis 542829 2/1725P 6P 6P 7P 7PB02/02/2020

 34 MAURITIAN FLYER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 07/11/2023, R12, M 5/1B. Williamson 535626 4/3688M 4M 5M 7P 7PD27/06/2019

 35 STRETFORD END 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/10/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Edwards 558628 1/0684P 6Y 7Y 4Y 7PD28/04/2021

 36 ROCKSTAR PIPER Weighted points score PPK, 21/10/2023, R10, Y 5/4R. Polidano 542693 1/0566Y 6P 6Y 7P 8PB20/02/2020

 37 FINAL INNINGS Weighted points score PPK, 28/10/2023, R8, Y 5/4R. Stewart 552289 2/1525Y 7Y 7Y 8P 6PB09/12/2020
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 1 TIGGERLONG INDI 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/11/2023, R11, P 3/1/2T. O'Regan 543525 7/01086P 7P 1Y 7Y 8PB24/02/2020

 2 DARK AMBER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R5, P 3/1/2E. Micallef 550619 4/21035P 1Y 5Y 6Y 6PB14/10/2020
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 1 OUR TURN 1 Weighted points score GBN, 23/10/2023, R10, P 4/1/2S. Gittoes 553339 5/21593P 5P 3P 3P 6PD03/11/2020

 2 HEY PARTY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R6, P 4/1/2B. Richardson 551780 3/01144P 6P 7P 5P 3PB25/11/2020

 3 OH FIVE SURPRISE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R6, P 4/1/1P. Withers 521018 6/4928P 8M 6Y 3M 4MD15/05/2018

 4 OREANA BALE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/11/2023, R3, P 4/1/2T. O'Regan 553115 3/1704P 7Y 8P 6P 6PB30/12/2020
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 1 BEVAN BALE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/11/2023, R9, P 5/1T. O'Regan 549879 7/31865P 2P 2Y 1Y 1YD25/09/2020

 2 AUSSIE CHEVY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 07/11/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Williamson 550614 3/01296P 3Y 2Y 2Y 5PD17/10/2020

 3 SLICK ZEUS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 13/11/2023, R5, P 5/4K. Vella 554967 2/01173P 8P 3Y 5P 5YD01/02/2021

 4 HARPER'S DREAM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/11/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Gittoes 549930 2/0796P 4P 6Y 6P 5PD17/09/2020

 5 ZAMBORA BLASTER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 13/11/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Erwin 549775 2/0766P 6P 8Y 5Y 3YD12/09/2020

 6 CORPORAL TRIGGER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 30/10/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Francis 542829 2/0725P 6P 6P 7P 7PB02/02/2020
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 1 TONY INTENTION 1 Weighted points score BUL, 14/11/2023, R3, P M/1R. Blakely 568694 0/0485P 6P 7P 8P 8PD02/11/2021
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 1 DARK AMBER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/11/2023, R5, P 3/1/2E. Micallef 550619 4/21035P 1Y 5Y 6Y 6PB14/10/2020
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 1 SPECIAL ISLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 04/11/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Edwards 562680 1/02103P 2P 1P 3Y 2YB31/08/2021
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 1 LADY SIF 2 Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2023, R1, P M/1F. Wotton 558121 0/0486P 8P 6P 4Y 7PB18/04/2021
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